HORMEL FOODS CORP

HORMEL FOODS CORP
ISIN:  US4404521001
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Price
32.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.09% (0.03)

US4404521001
HRL

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

16,127 EUR

S&P 500

32.58 USD (100)
32.59 USD (200)
32.55 USD
32.65 USD
32.275 USD
32.55 USD
32.45286 USD
265,376
8,612,619.17
3,110
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4404521001&ID_NOTATION=76417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4404521001&ID_NOTATION=76417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fc62cc469d58ea48a68e6f7539ae2a249465ca31034199f51dfbd76a54167ed&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e570f7eb202b0b33e&time=1725459380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07be9fba5df95b4de7e72b981844124e337afc3cd8400462cb923b8a7d76034&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9641563f23fdd2166&time=1725459380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29e1033d89da28f5ee215b3f41d5df9f406a37b87f664590601328e9fc2465ed&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a59a8e9a83a2eaec4&time=1725459380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9bcfcbbb0fa585ef6b91f0a5669a58d2aa59d0b4cae3aa4a48403d0520f453b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8167c4a4b96205c4a&time=1725459380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6bfe5a7a9f8286cc48453ac635358b036f7be80e2ec59ae37fcd7073bc253c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cdbb287526c5ad78&time=1725459380&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

32.58 USD

Difference (] 0.09% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN US4404521001
Symbol HRL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,127 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.59 USD (200)
Open 32.55USD
High 32.65 USD
Low 32.275 USD
Close (prev. day) 32.55 USD
VWAP 32.45286 USD
Volume (pcs) 265,376
Trading volume 8,612,619.17
Number of trades 3,110
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.84% -17.93% -28.13%
Perf (abs.) -2.77 -7.11 -12.74
Beta 0.09 0.30 0.23
Volatility 22.30 28.38 23.37

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

15:30

13:53

11:20

16:01

08:03

Price

29.41 EUR

29.62 EUR

29.83 EUR

32.58 USD

29.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05

0.00

8.61

0.00

32.34 USD (2,239,551)
32.06 USD (2,063,704)
32.67 USD (2,299,532)
32.95 USD (2,843,384)

36.86 USD (2024/05/20)

28.51 USD (2024/02/14)

39.76 USD (2023/08/31)

28.51 USD (2024/02/14)

Number of
trades

4

14

3,110
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79524489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2637156

HORMEL FOODS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/02/
13

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:19 28.83 USD 0.01

14:25 29.59 EUR 0.00

12:30 29.62 EUR 0.00

08:08 29.74 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33103862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551745

HORMEL FOODS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

%
Hormel

Foods

Contact Details
HORMEL FOODS CORP.

1 Hormel Place - 55912-3680 Austin
Telefon: +1-507-437-5611
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elsa Murano
Christopher
Policinski
Gary Bhojwani
Michael
Zechmeister
Prama Bhatt
Sally Smith
Stephen Lacy
Steven White
William
Newlands
James P. Snee
Deanna Brady
Jacinth Smiley

Pierre Lilly

Scott Aakre

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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